
General information about company

Scrip code 021120

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE456F01015

Name of the company KANT & CO LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 0 0

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total as a

% of
(A+B+C)Class

eg: X
Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

11 413730 413730 74.42 413730 413730 74.42

(B) Public 20 142200 142200 25.58 142200 142200 25.58

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held by
Employee
Trusts

Total 31 555930 555930 100 555930 555930 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

74.42 27900

(B) Public 25.58 0 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 27900 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & Name of
the Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class
eg: X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 7 63200 63200 11.37 63200 63200 11.37

(d) Any Other (specify) 4 350530 350530 63.05 350530 350530 63.05

Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 413730 413730 74.42 413730 413730 74.42

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

11 413730 413730 74.42 413730 413730 74.42

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

16 73000 73000 13.13 73000 73000 13.13

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

2 46150 46150 8.3 46150 46150 8.3

(l) Bodies Corporate 2 23050 23050 4.15 23050 23050 4.15

Sub-Total (B)(4) 20 142200 142200 25.58 142200 142200 25.58

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

20 142200 142200 25.58 142200 142200 25.58

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 31 555930 555930 100 555930 555930 100

Total (A+B+C ) 31 555930 555930 100 555930 555930 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 11.37 27900

(d) 63.05 0

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 74.42 27900

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

74.42 27900

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g) 13.13 0 0 0 0

(h) 8.3 0 0 0 0

(l) 4.15 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 25.58 0 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)+
(B)(4)

25.58 0 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 27900

Total (A+B+C
) 100 27900
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHISHIR MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH
AMITA MEHTA

AMITA MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH
SHISHIR MEHTA

SHAILJA MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH
MRIDULA
MEHTA

SHAILJA
MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH
SHIPRA MEHTA

SHIPRA MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH
MRIDULA
MEHTA

SHIPRA MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH
SHAILJA
MEHTA

SUNANDA
MEHTA

PAN (II) ADQPM9737M AHEPM3580E AFKPM4380A AFKPM4379M AEOPM2000E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2050 5450 750 500 750 4400 49300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2050 5450 750 500 750 4400 49300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37 0.98 0.13 0.09 0.13 0.79 8.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2050 5450 750 500 750 4400 49300

Class eg:y

Total 2050 5450 750 500 750 4400 49300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.37 0.98 0.13 0.09 0.13 0.79 8.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37 0.98 0.13 0.09 0.13 0.79 8.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 27900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

63200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 63200

Class eg:y

Total 63200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 11.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) FIRST HOLDER PAN NUMBER ALREADY MENTIONED IN SL NO.3

Textual Information(2) FIRST HOLDER PAN ALREADY MENTIONED IN SL NO. 5
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHAMAYA DEALCOM
PRIVATE LIMITED

SRIHARIPADAM
TRADING LTD

SURESHAM HOLDING
PVT LTD

G.L MEHTA SANATAN
TRUST

PAN (II) AAGCM5211J AAECS3739F AAECS4642P AADTG8128Q Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

210500 50530 1500 88000 350530

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

210500 50530 1500 88000 350530

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.86 9.09 0.27 15.83 63.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 210500 50530 1500 88000 350530

Class eg:y

Total 210500 50530 1500 88000 350530

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 37.86 9.09 0.27 15.83 63.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.86 9.09 0.27 15.83 63.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 0
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) JARDINE HENDERSON LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACJ6724B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23000 23000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

23000 23000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.14 4.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 23000 23000

Class eg:y

Total 23000 23000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.14 4.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.14 4.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MRIDULA MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH SHISHIR
MEHTA

PRADEEP LAL
MEHTA

BASANT MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH
JAYSREE MEHTA

MANOJ MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH HEMA
MEHTA

MADHUP MEHTA
JOINTLY WITH AMITA
MEHTA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) AGBPM4047Q AFEPM0881Q AFEPM6175M AHKPM6196J AEYPM0643K Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10050 9750 6000 16270 10250 52320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10050 9750 6000 16270 10250 52320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81 1.75 1.08 2.93 1.84 9.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10050 9750 6000 16270 10250 52320

Class eg:y

Total 10050 9750 6000 16270 10250 52320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.81 1.75 1.08 2.93 1.84 9.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.81 1.75 1.08 2.93 1.84 9.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SHANKARLAL MEHTA KESHAVLAL MEHTA JOINTLY WITH BHARTI MEHTA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AEMPM6230L ADRPM0665M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20500 25650 46150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

20500 25650 46150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69 4.61 8.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 20500 25650 46150

Class eg:y

Total 20500 25650 46150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.69 4.61 8.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.69 4.61 8.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

Voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
promoter and promoter group

1 5000 200 300
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significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise o
the reporting company, wheth

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

1 Amita
Mehta AHEPM3580E India

SRIHARIPDAM
TRADING
LIMITED

AAECS3739F India 0.98 0.98 0.98

2 Amita
Mehta AHEPM3580E India

MAYUR FINCO
& LEASING
PVT LTD

AABCM8076A India 0.98 0.98 0.98

3 Amita
Mehta AHEPM3580E India

SURESHAM
HOLDING PVT
LTD

AAECS4642P India 0.98 0.98 0.98

Total: 2.94 2.94 2.94

4 Shailja
Mehta AFKPM4380A India

SRIHARIPDAM
TRADING
LIMITED

AAECS3739F India 0.22 0.22 0.22

5 Shailja
Mehta AFKPM4380A India

MAYUR FINCO
& LEASING
PVT LTD

AABCM8076A India 0.22 0.22 0.22

6 Shailja
Mehta AFKPM4380A India

SURESHAM
HOLDING PVT
LTD

AAECS4642P India 0.22 0.22 0.22

Total: 0.66 0.66 0.66

7 Shipra
Mehta AFKPM4379M India

SRIHARIPDAM
TRADING
LIMITED

AAECS3739F India 0.93 0.93 0.93

8 Shipra
Mehta AFKPM4379M India

MAYUR FINCO
& LEASING
PVT LTD

AABCM8076A India 0.93 0.93 0.93

9 Shipra
Mehta AFKPM4379M India

SURESHAM
HOLDING PVT
LTD

AAECS4642P India 0.93 0.93 0.93

Total: 2.79 2.79 2.79

10 Ved
Mehta CWBPM5201J India

SRIHARIPDAM
TRADING
LIMITED

AAECS3739F India 0 0 0

11 Ved
Mehta CWBPM5201J India

MAYUR FINCO
& LEASING
PVT LTD

AABCM8076A India 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0

12 Deep
Mehta CWBPM5216P India

SRIHARIPDAM
TRADING
LIMITED

AAECS3739F India 0 0 0

13 Deep
Mehta CWBPM5216P India

MAYUR FINCO
& LEASING
PVT LTD

AABCM8076A India 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0
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